2013 MULE" 610 4x4 Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Evaporative System(ACF-AFF)

E1650A

92192

821711

Ref. Fuel Tank

12)

92037C
16087
92037

»

(92192D)
92192D
92037B
. 16087A
92037B 892037B
/)L 92192B

N 4(921925) |
* QQ:LR\ | B
J ~
T ™ ! \—921 92¢
92037A
(92192¢)
=R \\\\\\\_///
92171— |

Ref. Air Cleaner

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2013 MULE" 610 4x4

PARTS LIST
Fuel Evaporative System(ACF-AFF)

ITEM NAME
VALVE-CHECK (Ref # 16087A)

CANISTER (Ref # 16164)

FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037C)

BAND,L=186 (Ref # 92072)

BAND,L=168 (Ref # 92072A)
DAMPER,FUEL FILTER (Ref # 92075)
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)
TUBE,CANISTER-FILTER (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,FILTER-AIR (Ref # 92192A)
TUBE,TANK-CHECK VALVE (Ref # 92192B)
TUBE,CANISTER-DUCT (Ref # 92192C)
TUBE,TANK-CANISTER (Ref # 92192E)

PART NUMBER

16087-0703
16164-0007
49019-1055
92037-1461
92037-1505
92037-2113
92072-056
92072-1306
92075-1853
92171-0515
92192-0592
92192-0609
92192-0769
92192-1027
92192-1177

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



