

2013 MULE™ 610 4x4

PARTS LIST

Fuel Evaporative System(ACF-AFF)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
VALVE-CHECK (Ref # 16087A)	16087-0703	1
CANISTER (Ref # 16164)	16164-0007	1
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019)	49019-1055	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1461	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1505	4
CLAMP (Ref # 92037C)	92037-2113	1
BAND,L=186 (Ref # 92072)	92072-056	2
BAND,L=168 (Ref # 92072A)	92072-1306	1
DAMPER,FUEL FILTER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1853	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0515	3
TUBE,CANISTER-FILTER (Ref # 92192)	92192-0592	1
TUBE,FILTER-AIR (Ref # 92192A)	92192-0609	1
TUBE,TANK-CHECK VALVE (Ref # 92192B)	92192-0769	1
TUBE,CANISTER-DUCT (Ref # 92192C)	92192-1027	1
TUBE,TANK-CANISTER (Ref # 92192E)	92192-1177	1